Tel  914.793.0700  |  Fax  914.793.4527  |  jonard.com
Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958
Wire Loop Pullers   |   Data Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS JIC-2257 JIC-2257M JIC-2257M-12
HANDLE COLOR Yellow Red Red
OVERALL LENGTH 8” (203mm) 8-1/2" (216mm) 15” (381mm)
WEIGHT 0.129 lbs (58.51g) 0.151 lbs (68.49g) 0.13 lbs (58.97g)
FUNCTION Facilitates pulling wire through
terminal blocks, rings on main
frames, or fanning strip holes.
Facilitates pulling wire through
terminal blocks, rings on main
frames, or fanning strip holes.
Facilitates pulling wire through ter-
minal blocks, rings on main frames,
or fanning strip holes.
UPC NO. 811490012295 811490011779 811490014213
JIC-2257
JIC-2257M
JIC-2257M-12
The JIC-2257 is a Xylan insulated cable lacing needle is designed to harness or lace multiple lead bundles. The tip is
made of Spring steel and coated with a xylan insulation coating. 5 1/2” long. It has a yellow lightweight molded grip
handle.
JIC-225M Loop is 5 1/2” long. Overall length 8 1/2”. Replacement Loops: RB-2257/6 (Pkg of 6) JIC-2257M-12 - Loop
is 12” long. Overall length is 15”. Loop is crimped for a narrower profile and easier use in tight terminal blocks. The loop
is coated with blue Xylan to prevent shorts and electrical shocks. These Wire Loop Pullers have a durable red anodized
aluminum handle. Tool is designed to facilitate pulling wire through terminal blocks, rings on main frame or fanning strip
holes.